
1 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 3 73.39 34.39 40.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.08 0.52-3 -1 -1 0

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.262 2 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0

4 1F! ! 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 0 -1

5 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.24 3.441 2 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 1 1

8 3T< < 3.47 X -1.58 1.89-5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.731 0 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 2 2 0

11 2A<+2T < 4.16 X -0.19 3.970 -1 0 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 3 2 2

33.46 34.39

Skating Skills 1.60 5.445.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.065.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

40.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 1 70.75 35.54 37.21 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.63 6.132 2 0 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

4 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 0

7 1T 0.44 X -0.19 0.25-5 -5 -4 -5

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 2 -2 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 2 0

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.25 3.881 1 0 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.580 1 2 0

36.89 35.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.884.75 5.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.444.25 5.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.444.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.50 5.50 4.50 4.50

37.21

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 吉  川  美  紅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 59.90 23.49 37.41 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.171 2 2 2

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.03 1.310 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 1 3 1

8 2S+1Eu<<+1S << 1.87 X -0.39 1.48-4 -2 -2 -4

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.06 1.270 1 1 0

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -1 0 -1

12 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 1 2 1

22.67 23.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.694.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.444.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.564.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.884.50 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.814.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

37.41

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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